



## CSS Supplies and Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan  
Email: [info@corporatesupplies.com.pk](mailto:info@corporatesupplies.com.pk), Web: <https://corporatesupplies.com.pk>  
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a  
Tel: 021-32630099

### Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 27/05/2022

Sale Invoice No : CSaS-0522-39

Purchase Transaction Id : 4061

### Purchase Details: Cash Customer

| S.# | Item Name                           | Unit   | Qty | Unit Price | Amount   | GST  | Total | Supplier Name              |
|-----|-------------------------------------|--------|-----|------------|----------|------|-------|----------------------------|
| 1   | Dollar - Staples Pin # 24/6         | Packet | 10  | 38.00      | 380.00   | 0.00 | 380   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 2   | Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen           | Pcs    | 11  | 8.20       | 90.20    | 0.00 | 90    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 3   | Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen           | Pcs    | 11  | 8.20       | 90.20    | 0.00 | 90    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 4   | Dux - 2001 Eraser                   | Pcs    | 10  | 6.00       | 60.00    | 0.00 | 60    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 5   | Korona - Box File                   | Pcs    | 12  | 104.00     | 1,248.00 | 0.00 | 1248  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 6   | Dollar - Highlighter                | Pcs    | 12  | 31.00      | 372.00   | 0.00 | 372   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 7   | Dux - Sharpener                     | Pcs    | 12  | 6.00       | 72.00    | 0.00 | 72    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 8   | Other General Product (Taxable)     | Pcs    | 2   | 360.00     | 720.00   | 0.00 | 720   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 9   | Tempo Color Marker                  | Pcs    | 12  | 5.55       | 66.59    | 0.00 | 67    | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 10  | Paper / Masking Tape 1x10           | Pcs    | 30  | 24.00      | 720.00   | 0.00 | 720   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 11  | Work Safe - Correction Pen          | Pcs    | 12  | 28.00      | 336.00   | 0.00 | 336   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 12  | Euro - D Ring File Plastic          | Pcs    | 12  | 180.00     | 2,160.00 | 0.00 | 2160  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 13  | Solo - Binding Register 200Pages    | Pcs    | 12  | 140.00     | 1,680.00 | 0.00 | 1680  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 14  | KCR - Carbon Paper                  | Packet | 4   | 360.00     | 1,440.00 | 0.00 | 1440  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 15  | Paper Double Tape 1 Inch            | Pcs    | 4   | 29.00      | 116.00   | 0.00 | 116   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 16  | Brown Packing Tape 2.0 inch 50 Yard | Pcs    | 12  | 57.00      | 684.00   | 0.00 | 684   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 17  | Dollar - Glue Stick 8 Gram          | Pcs    | 24  | 26.00      | 624.00   | 0.00 | 624   | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |
| 18  | Other General Product (Taxable)     | Pcs    | 100 | 45.00      | 4,500.00 | 0.00 | 4500  | CSS Stationary Outlet No.1 |

|  |       |  |     |  |           |   |           |  |
|--|-------|--|-----|--|-----------|---|-----------|--|
|  | Total |  | 302 |  | 15,358.99 | 0 | 15358.988 |  |
|--|-------|--|-----|--|-----------|---|-----------|--|

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Arsalan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan